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SIZE

Adjustable Fitting

v U
Magnification Galilean Prismatic

20X
25X
30X
35X :
45X "
60X °

* Magnification availables only with Headgear & Air-X systems

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Magnetic headlight adapter

FEATURES

Flexible structure with no pressure points
Adjustment of the vertical axis and declination angle
Interchangeable sweathand sponges
Can be worn over prescription eyewear

Estructura flexible, sin puntos de presidn
Ajuste del eje vertical y del dngulo de inclinacion
Bandas de sudor intercambiables
Se puede usar sobre gafas graduadas
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Available Prismatic
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